6/20/23, 9:57 AM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG22010432/RPA3Q2
Date: 20/06/2023

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1800045324

ﬁ';’“_ma"t Vehicle  5G16062 Insured Vehicle No:  SLZ6392A

Date of Loss: 12/10/2022 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 2636820093SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: S$G1696Z

. MERCEDES-BENZ CITARO 0530, 6.4 L AT . .

Make & Model: TURBO ABS (A) Engine No: 902926C1097794

Reg. Date: 11/02/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: WEB62808323129413

Colour: Multi-colour Odometer: 597792 km

Engine Capacity: 6374 cc

Mz.arkt'at Value/New Car N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes
CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

Engine Modification:

275/70 R22.5

Rear Tyre Size:

No Pre-accident Condition:

275/70 R22.5 (D)

Front Left Side: Firenza 8 mm Rear Left Side: Firenza 8/8 mm
Front Right Side: Firenza 8 mm Rear Right Side: Firenza 8/8 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 12,532.93 8,282.45 4,250.48 33.91
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,198.00 2,298.00 900.00 28.14
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 15,730.93 10,580.45 5,150.48 32.74
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 8,900.00
Nett Amount (S$) 15,730.93 8,900.00 6,830.93 43.42
Global Sum Settlement (S$) 0.00
INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 17/10/2022

Date Inspected: 17/10/2022 Inspected At:

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Strides Automotive Services Pte Ltd (Woodlands)
60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4
Singapore 757705

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager:

CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and

ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Adjuster Report

Recommended Parts

No.

O ~NO O~ WDN-=-

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Qty Part No.

JE QL (UK (UL U (K SIS I UK U U UK (UL (I (U UL U

1

Particulars

*BUMPER FRONT,CENTRE,FOR MB CITARO 0530
*FLAP :FRONT ,CENTRE ,FOR MB CITARO 0530
*COVERING;W/SCREEN EDGE BOTTOM (CITARO)
*BUMPER FRONT ,LH .FOR CITARO 0530
*LAMP,BLINKER:FRONT,LEFT,FOR MB OC 500LE
*HEADLAMP FOR MERCEDES OC500 LE,LEFT
*FASTENER :FRT BUMPER ,FOR MB CITARO BUS
*FASTENER :FRT BUMPER ,FOR MB CITARO BUS
*BRACKET :LH,FRT BUMPER ,FOG MB CITARO BUS
*ACTIVATOR

*SEALANT SIKAFLEX

*PRIMER (SIKA 206 G+P)

*IU BRACKET

*STICKER SMRT

*FRONT NUMBER PLATE

*DOOR PROFILE

*WINDSCREEN :FRONT ,FOR MB CITARO 0530

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Condition

Deformed
Repair

Repair
Cracked
Broken

Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Bent

Cut

Cracked

Sub Total (S$)

- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

1,663.80F
1,513.05F
545.10F
1,767.78 F
155.30F
1,276.50F
19.35F
64.20F
75.00F
80.00FS
370.00FS
80.00FS
35.00FS
75.00FS
75.00FS
850.00 F
3,887.85F

12,532.93
0.00

12,532.93

Amount

*1,663.80 FL
*FL

*FL
*1,767.78 FL
*156.30 FL
*-FL

*19.35 FL
*64.20 FL
*-FL
*80.00FS
*370.00FS
*80.00FS
*35.00FS
*75.00FS
*75.00FS
*850.00 FL
*3,887.85 FL

9,123.28
840.83

8,282.45

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1 TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS New
DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS

2 PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE  New
REPAIR ITEMS

3 TOWING CHARGE New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

2,120.00
878.00

200.00

3,198.00

Amount

1,590.00

708.00

0.00

2,298.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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